MI 600
HIGH-PRECIS ION ACQUIS IT ION AND
ANALYS IS  SYSTEM FOR
DISS IPAT ION FACTOR AND
CAPACITANCE MEASUREMENT
Technical Specifications
The MI 600 universal current measuring system is a high-precision, modular acquisition and analysis system for gauging
current and key characteristics of high-voltage equipment, including dissipation factor and capacitance. Complete electrical

Data storage  Automatic hard-disk storage of selectable measurement quantities, recorded every 300 ms
Manual hard-disk storage of selectable measurement quantities
Ordering Information
MI 600-2 Dual-Channel
TanDelta Measurement
System [VE004400]
2 x measurement unit MI 600, controller unit MCU 502 with USB cable, precision shunt 4A,
basic SW package, user manual, fiber optic cables, measurement cables, power supplies,
batteries and charger
Separately available
accessories
4 A precision shunt [VEHZ4112], 15 A precision shunt [VEHZ4114], 28 A precision shunt [VEHZ4113]
MPP 600 Li-Ion power pack set [VEHZ4105], MPP 600 Li-Ion battery, 11.2 V / 4.8 Ah [VEHZ4106],
mtronix business trolley MBT 560 (aluminum) for 600 series [VEHP0040]
44
OMICRON is an international company serving the electrical power industry with innovative testing
and diagnostic solutions. The application of OMICRON products provides users with the highest level